
Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 40 Craque Marca dos Santos Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am.n1 Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 72,5    25
2º 45 Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 70,0    18
3º 38 Suzie Chex Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 69,5    15
3º 49 Pepto del Cielo Luiz Francisco Belich Am.n2 Luiz Francisco Belich Palmeira/PR 69,5    15
5º 33 Principe do Recanto Crioulo Paulo Roberto Salles Am.n2 Paulo Roberto Salles Joinville/SC 69,0    10
5º 35 Lindt Hell Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 69,0    10
5º 52 Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Am.n2 Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 69,0    10
8º 46 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 68,0    4
9º 42 Lanterna da Roraima Daniel José Marques Ferreira Am.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 65,5    2
10º 34 Ciclone Marca dos Santos Michel Luciano Casagrande Am.n2 Michel Luciano Casagrande Itapema/SC 65,0    1
10º 47 Entonado do Barulho Aluisio Vieira Am.n2 Aluisio Vieira Joinville/SC 65,0    1
12º 44 Spin Sorrel André Roberto Marques Ferreira Am.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 64,0    0
13º 51 Lucky Dun It Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Am.n2 Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Curitiba/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 40 Craque Marca dos Santos Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am.n1 Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 72,5    25
2º 43 Jararaca da Roraima Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 71,0    18
3º 45 Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 70,0    15
4º 38 Suzie Chex Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 69,5    12
4º 48 Smart Chex Dunit BK Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Am.n3 Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 69,5    12
4º 49 Pepto del Cielo Luiz Francisco Belich Am.n2 Luiz Francisco Belich Palmeira/PR 69,5    12
7º 33 Principe do Recanto Crioulo Paulo Roberto Salles Am.n2 Paulo Roberto Salles Joinville/SC 69,0    6
7º 35 Lindt Hell Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR 69,0    6
7º 52 Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Am.n2 Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 69,0    6
10º 36 Honduras da Roraima Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 68,0    1
10º 46 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 68,0    1
10º 50 Ilha Bela da Roraima Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 68,0    1
13º 31 Vorá Riacho Fundo Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 67,5    0
14º 42 Lanterna da Roraima Daniel José Marques Ferreira Am.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 65,5    0
15º 34 Ciclone Marca dos Santos Michel Luciano Casagrande Am.n2 Michel Luciano Casagrande Itapema/SC 65,0    0
15º 47 Entonado do Barulho Aluisio Vieira Am.n2 Aluisio Vieira Joinville/SC 65,0    0
17º 44 Spin Sorrel André Roberto Marques Ferreira Am.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 64,0    0
18º 51 Lucky Dun It Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Am.n2 Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Curitiba/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 40 Craque Marca dos Santos Gabriel Cordeiro Martins Am.n1 Renato Aurélio Martins Adrianópolis/PR 72,5    25
2º 43 Jararaca da Roraima Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 71,0    18
3º 48 Smart Chex Dunit BK Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Am.n3 Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 69,5    15
3º 49 Pepto del Cielo Luiz Francisco Belich Am.n2 Luiz Francisco Belich Palmeira/PR 69,5    15
5º 33 Principe do Recanto Crioulo Paulo Roberto Salles Am.n2 Paulo Roberto Salles Joinville/SC 69,0    10
5º 52 Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Am.n2 Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 69,0    10
7º 36 Honduras da Roraima Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 68,0    6
7º 46 Maverick Dunit Lorenza Joffily Giacomitti Am.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Curitiba/PR 68,0    6
7º 50 Ilha Bela da Roraima Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 68,0    6
10º 31 Vorá Riacho Fundo Cassio Menarim Am.n3 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Castro/PR 67,5    1
11º 47 Entonado do Barulho Aluisio Vieira Am.n2 Aluisio Vieira Joinville/SC 65,0    0
12º 51 Lucky Dun It Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Am.n2 Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Curitiba/PR -      0
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